the balance options have lapsed.

Further, the Members at their 25th Annual General Meeting 
held on 13th August, 2018 approved the CFS Employees 
Stock Option Scheme, 2018. (“CFSL ESOP 2018”). Pursuant 
to CFSL ESOP 2018, the Company can issue and allot up 
to 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lacs) equity shares of Re. 1/- each 
at the exercise price which shall be at the maximum 20% 
(twenty percent) discount of the market price of the equity 
shares on the Stock Exchange(s) on the date of grant of 
Options. The applicable disclosure as stipulated under SEBI